L]

153RD AVE

145TH AVE

GREYSTONERD

FIRESIDE ¢

City of Cold Spring

Map 5-3

Future Land Use

Feet
1,00600 O 1,000
e 1

®

Future Land Use

Low to Medium Density Residential

High Density Residential

- Mixed Use
- Commercial
- Industrial

Open Space / Recreational

WITHIN

GROWTH BOUNDARY

Percentage
745 %

Acreages
2,706 Acres

0 Acres
0 Acres
158 Acres
552 Acres

213 Acres

0%
0%
4.4 %
15.2%
59%

WITHIN
CITY BOUNDARY

Acreages
943 Acres

38 Acres
53 Acres
151 Acres
251 Acres

235 Acres

Percentage
56.4 %

23%
3.2%
9.0 %
15.0 %
14.1%

Comprehensive Plan
Features

Y4 Cold Spring Granite

m Master Plan / Future Study Areas

Potential Development
Constraint Areas

D Growth Boundary

FIIRNEN Future Collector Roads

City Features

@ City Boundary

Water

~\~— Streams

+++++H Railroad

2007 Comprehensive Plan

A,

MUNICIPAL

DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC.

Bonestroo




